
Boys 8 & Under 50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 39.79 468 Zhou, Chayton 8 & Under PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 43.11 321 Shabdanov, Erik 8 & Under SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 44.57 260 Bi, Eddie 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 45.62 219 Legg, Garrett 8 & Under PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 46.14 199 Gao, Ethan 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 47.53 147 Secor, Victor 8 & Under PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 47.84 137 Kulkarni, Dhruv 8 & Under PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 48.82 103 Parris, Micah 8 & Under SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

9 50.53 51 Niswonger, Joshua 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 50.59 49 Tsang, Zachary 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

11 50.61 49 Malik, Ishaan 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 51.43 27 Kuo, Maximilian 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 51.47 26 Lin, Edmund 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 55.79 1 Parineh, Darius 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

15 56.73 1 Li, Jeffrey 8 & Under SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

16 59.65 1 Wang, Winston 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:28.16 409 Zhou, Chayton 8 & Under PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:34.76 272 Bi, Eddie 8 & Under CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:47.92 64 Malik, Ishaan 8 & Under CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:48.50 57 Kuo, Maximilian 8 & Under CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:48.96 52 Kulkarni, Dhruv 8 & Under PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:49.42 47 Zheng, Charles 8 & Under CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 2:04.47 1 Niswonger, Joshua 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

8 2:09.11 1 Ciammaichella, Ryden 8 & Under PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

Boys 8 & Under 50 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 48.81 345 Bi, Eddie 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 48.87 343 Zhou, Chayton 8 & Under PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 53.50 180 Gao, Ethan 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 55.54 120 Parris, Micah 8 & Under SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 56.45 96 Kulkarni, Dhruv 8 & Under PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 57.32 74 Secor, Victor 8 & Under PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 57.65 67 Lin, Edmund 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 57.67 66 Malik, Ishaan 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 59.40 31 Shabdanov, Erik 8 & Under SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 1:01.72 2 Legg, Garrett 8 & Under PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:02.17 1 Kuo, Maximilian 8 & Under CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 1:02.70 1 Li, Jeffrey 8 & Under SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

13 1:09.34 1 Parineh, Darius 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

14 1:10.67 1 Tsang, Zachary 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 8 & Under 50 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 55.87 343 Zhou, Chayton 8 & Under PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 58.87 247 Shabdanov, Erik 8 & Under SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 59.26 235 Zheng, Charles 8 & Under CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:01.12 181 Malik, Ishaan 8 & Under CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:02.80 137 Li, Jeffrey 8 & Under SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

6 1:04.67 93 Kuo, Maximilian 8 & Under CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:05.43 76 Ciammaichella, Ryden 8 & Under PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:11.85 1 Wang, Winston 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

9 1:14.44 1 Tsang, Zachary 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

Boys 8 & Under 50 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 48.00 264 Bi, Eddie 8 & Under CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 50.35 180 Zhou, Chayton 8 & Under PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:04.58 1 Malik, Ishaan 8 & Under CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:06.64 1 Tsang, Zachary 8 & Under PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 1:16.13 1 Kulkarni, Dhruv 8 & Under PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 35.26 586 Ma, Isaac 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 36.33 633 Boitano, Cameron 9-10 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 36.81 508 Obermeyer, Robert 9-10 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 37.01 498 McClennan, Simon 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 37.42 478 Acot, Ronel 9-10 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

6 37.50 576 Sugianto, Jozua 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 38.38 431 Wang, Lucca 9-10 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 38.79 412 murong, binbin 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

9 38.95 507 Atkins, Hunter 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 39.85 362 Liu Bates, Charles 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 39.99 459 Ma, Adam 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 40.20 346 Saychuk, Rostyslav 9-10 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 40.30 342 Cai, Raymond 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

14 40.46 334 Meng, Elijah 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 41.07 307 Wang, Ethan 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

16 42.30 254 Tsang, Brendan 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

17 42.76 336 Wilson, Clark 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

18 43.13 320 Xu, Luke 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

19 45.29 232 Mukhamadiev, Yunus 9-10 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 45.57 124 Joo, Noah 9-10 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 45.65 218 Bienvenu, William 9-10 MBSC 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

22 46.68 86 Ying, Alan 9-10 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 47.71 53 Chung, Brody 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

24 47.75 52 Bolorkhuu, Gerel 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 48.00 45 Howell, Boyte 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:16.90 682 Sun, Marco 9-10 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:21.93 427 McClennan, Simon 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 1:22.80 533 Boitano, Cameron 9-10 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:23.81 383 Li, Charles 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 1:25.46 346 murong, binbin 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

6 1:26.04 457 Sugianto, Jozua 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:26.67 443 Atkins, Hunter 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

8 1:27.84 416 Ma, Adam 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 1:28.31 284 Saychuk, Rostyslav 9-10 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 1:32.50 202 Meng, Elijah 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:36.72 129 Chung, Brody 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

12 1:37.17 122 Antuna, Noah 9-10 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:37.19 121 Tsang, Brendan 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

14 1:37.41 118 Ciammaichella, Kaito 9-10 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:39.68 183 Xu, Luke 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 1:40.91 68 Chung, Eli 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

17 1:48.49 1 Howell, Boyte 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

18 1:49.66 1 Ying, Alan 9-10 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 2:03.16 1 Huang, Aaron 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

Boys 9-10 50 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 40.08 734 Sun, Marco 9-10 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 41.07 559 Wang, Lucca 9-10 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 41.77 526 Liu Bates, Charles 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 43.33 453 Li, Charles 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 45.41 485 Sugianto, Jozua 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 47.75 269 Obermeyer, Robert 9-10 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 49.51 205 Saychuk, Rostyslav 9-10 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 49.90 191 Meng, Elijah 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 51.73 238 Wilson, Clark 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 52.35 114 Chung, Eli 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

11 52.44 214 Atkins, Hunter 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

12 52.62 106 Wang, Ethan 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

13 53.32 87 Joo, Noah 9-10 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 53.84 74 Chung, Brody 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

15 54.10 161 Ma, Adam 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 54.82 51 Bolorkhuu, Gerel 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 55.58 119 Bienvenu, William 9-10 MBSC 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

18 57.01 82 Srinivasan, Vishnu 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 57.99 2 Howell, Boyte 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

20 58.20 1 Ying, Alan 9-10 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 58.41 1 Huynh, Hubert 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

22 1:04.08 1 Huang, Aaron 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

23 1:04.65 1 Ranjan, Shlok 9-10 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:04.69 1 Huynh, Harry 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

25 1:07.07 1 Fadillah, Isaiah 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 9-10 100 Backstroke Long Course Meters
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:27.78 717 Sun, Marco 9-10 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:32.82 479 Liu Bates, Charles 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:42.25 293 Tsang, Brendan 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

4 1:42.49 289 Saychuk, Rostyslav 9-10 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:48.64 185 Chung, Eli 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

6 1:48.65 185 Meng, Elijah 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:49.47 173 Ciammaichella, Kaito 9-10 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:57.32 68 Chung, Brody 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

9 2:08.04 1 Huynh, Hubert 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 2:11.98 11 Huynh, Harry 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

11 2:20.73 1 Fadillah, Isaiah 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 9-10 50 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 45.83 576 Liu Bates, Charles 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 45.97 725 Boitano, Cameron 9-10 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 46.29 556 Obermeyer, Robert 9-10 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 47.07 678 Sun, Marco 9-10 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 47.97 486 Meng, Elijah 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 50.51 386 Li, Charles 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

7 50.96 521 Sugianto, Jozua 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 52.17 475 Xu, Luke 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 55.29 363 Ma, Adam 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 55.34 217 Cai, Raymond 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

11 55.62 209 Wang, Ethan 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

12 57.03 166 Ciammaichella, Kaito 9-10 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 57.64 149 Antuna, Noah 9-10 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:00.50 199 Reilly, Samuel 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

15 1:00.94 67 Howell, Boyte 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

16 1:01.04 64 Saychuk, Rostyslav 9-10 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 1:01.19 61 LEE, BRIAN 9-10 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 1:01.29 177 Bienvenu, William 9-10 MBSC 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

19 1:05.08 2 Ying, Alan 9-10 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 1:05.12 2 Lee, Andy 9-10 SRVA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:06.03 64 Fadillah, Isaiah 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 1:22.44 1 Huang, Aaron 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 9-10 100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:36.38 661 Ma, Isaac 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:42.91 675 Sun, Marco 9-10 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:43.31 527 Obermeyer, Robert 9-10 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:43.99 515 Liu Bates, Charles 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:44.07 653 Boitano, Cameron 9-10 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:44.97 497 Acot, Ronel 9-10 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

7 1:45.14 494 Meng, Elijah 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:46.60 467 Wang, Lucca 9-10 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 1:51.01 529 Sugianto, Jozua 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 1:54.49 469 Xu, Luke 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:57.29 287 Cai, Raymond 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

12 2:04.13 187 Tsang, Brendan 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

13 2:06.09 287 Mukhamadiev, Yunus 9-10 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 2:09.16 244 Srinivasan, Vishnu 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 2:16.32 45 Huynh, Hubert 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

16 2:19.64 113 Huynh, Harry 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

17 2:26.72 44 Fadillah, Isaiah 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 9-10 50 Butterfly Long Course Meters
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 38.72 532 Obermeyer, Robert 9-10 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 41.45 396 Li, Charles 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 42.47 348 McClennan, Simon 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

4 42.91 480 Boitano, Cameron 9-10 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 44.66 400 Sugianto, Jozua 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 45.64 216 Liu Bates, Charles 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 46.69 315 Atkins, Hunter 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

8 47.56 280 Ma, Adam 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 47.82 139 Lee, Andy 9-10 SRVA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 48.51 117 Wang, Ethan 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

11 51.46 145 Xu, Luke 9-10 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 57.99 1 Antuna, Noah 9-10 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:03.67 1 Huynh, Hubert 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

14 1:04.41 1 Wilson, Clark 9-10 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

15 1:07.20 1 Bienvenu, William 9-10 MBSC 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

16 1:10.62 1 Huynh, Harry 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

17 1:15.07 1 Ying, Alan 9-10 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 9-10 100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:38.58 332 Acot, Ronel 9-10 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

2 1:40.44 300 McClennan, Simon 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 9-10 200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 3:01.34 802 Sun, Marco 9-10 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 3:11.37 514 Ma, Isaac 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 3:25.86 364 Acot, Ronel 9-10 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

4 3:43.32 212 murong, binbin 9-10 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 3:47.06 327 Xu, Luke 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 3:53.55 138 Saychuk, Rostyslav 9-10 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 4:13.64 133 Srinivasan, Vishnu 9-10 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 11-12  50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 27.36 840 Schultz, Maxwell 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 28.73 748 Byer, Leo 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 29.81 677 Li, Andy 11-12 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 30.06 661 Vien, Landen 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 30.24 650 Lee, Alden 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

6 30.33 644 Cramer, Aaron 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 30.48 634 Farrell, Blake 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

8 30.53 631 Chu, Ethan 11-12 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 31.23 705 Harding, Tyler 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 31.43 574 Bi, Andy 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 31.45 573 Sun, Ethan 11-12 SRVA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 31.50 689 Wang, Weihan 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 31.98 660 Huang, Justin 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 32.10 533 Anugraham, Arya 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 32.74 494 Waitkus, Zachary 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 33.13 591 Jarmy, Adrien 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 33.32 459 Payumo, Tristan 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 33.63 561 Rebro, Ben 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 33.66 439 Porter, Luca 11-12 HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

20 33.85 549 Surana, Arnav 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 33.97 542 Casadei, Tommaso 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

22 34.67 502 Sborets, Dmitry 11-12 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 34.90 489 Wang, Maximus 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

24 35.21 351 Ge, Yuchen 11-12 DA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 35.44 338 Maltz, David 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 11-12  100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:02.84 728 Schultz, Maxwell 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:04.08 685 Byer, Leo 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 1:04.20 681 Li, Andy 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:05.01 653 Lee, Alden 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 1:07.03 586 Vien, Landen 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:07.31 577 Cramer, Aaron 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:08.41 687 Mijatovic, Tristan 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:08.54 538 Chu, Ethan 11-12 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 1:09.34 657 Huang, Justin 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 1:12.73 553 Rebro, Ben 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:14.72 355 Porter, Luca 11-12 HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

12 1:15.35 477 Casadei, Tommaso 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

13 1:15.57 470 Wang, Maximus 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:16.18 316 Lynch, Kian 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:16.83 299 Yu, Ryan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 1:17.71 277 Waitkus, Zachary 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 1:18.30 262 Ly, Ethan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 1:18.42 259 Liao, Felix 11-12 SRVA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 1:18.72 384 Surana, Arnav 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 1:19.01 377 Huang, Vincent 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:19.59 231 Fadillah, Ethen 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 1:19.62 361 Li, Ivan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 1:21.02 325 Sborets, Dmitry 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:21.22 320 Cherakam, Yekshit 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 1:21.46 188 Lewis, John-paul 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

Boys 11-12  200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:19.88 657 Li, Andy 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 2:21.43 630 Vien, Landen 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 2:23.56 595 Bi, Andy 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 2:25.22 568 Cramer, Aaron 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 2:27.22 684 Huang, Justin 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 2:29.23 505 Schultz, Maxwell 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 2:29.42 648 Mijatovic, Tristan 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 2:31.31 618 Wang, Weihan 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 2:34.24 430 Chu, Ethan 11-12 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 2:36.72 395 Payumo, Tristan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 2:37.07 390 Bhatt, Kiaan 11-12 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 2:49.46 361 Surana, Arnav 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 2:50.80 219 Lynch, Kian 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 2:55.90 283 Cherakam, Yekshit 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 2:57.75 262 Sborets, Dmitry 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 3:22.53 51 TRAN, MYLES 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 11-12  1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 19:11.91 756 Farrell, Blake 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

2 23:50.24 519 Hung, Ethan 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 25:35.75 369 Huse, Maxwell 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 11-12  50 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 33.16 737 Lee, Alden 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

2 36.37 702 Huang, Justin 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 36.90 671 Mijatovic, Tristan 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 38.33 426 Bi, Andy 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 39.70 353 Liao, Felix 11-12 SRVA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 40.33 321 Fadillah, Ethen 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 40.45 473 Rebro, Ben 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 40.82 454 Li, Ivan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 40.90 450 Hung, Ethan 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 41.13 282 Porter, Luca 11-12 HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

11 41.32 273 Payumo, Tristan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 41.56 262 Lee, Micah 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

13 41.70 256 Bhatt, Kiaan 11-12 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 41.90 399 Casadei, Tommaso 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

15 42.00 242 Ly, Ethan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 43.65 171 Agrawal, Krishaan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 45.64 97 Duenas, Daniel 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 46.61 66 Ho, Jordan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 47.64 38 Lewis, John-paul 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 47.77 35 Prakash, Arin 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

21 49.29 96 Dinh, Tony 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 51.65 1 Maltz, David 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 53.22 6 Schindel, Micah 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 56.24 1 Singh, Skye 11-12 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 57.67 1 Jiang, Andrew 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 11-12  100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:11.34 740 Lee, Alden 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

2 1:16.16 598 Byer, Leo 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 1:16.22 597 Vien, Landen 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

4 1:17.55 559 Li, Andy 11-12 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:17.91 549 Cramer, Aaron 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:18.38 701 Huang, Justin 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:19.16 515 Chu, Ethan 11-12 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:24.35 381 Payumo, Tristan 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 1:25.55 352 Anugraham, Arya 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 1:25.86 504 Jarmy, Adrien 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:27.81 300 Lee, Micah 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

12 1:27.93 454 Rebro, Ben 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:29.51 416 Surana, Arnav 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:30.14 402 Li, Ivan 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:31.54 220 Bhatt, Kiaan 11-12 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 1:32.51 348 Vovk, Artem 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

17 1:33.29 185 Fadillah, Ethen 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 1:33.69 177 Waitkus, Zachary 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 1:35.73 280 Huang, Vincent 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 1:36.00 274 Sborets, Dmitry 11-12 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:36.21 132 Ge, Yuchen 11-12 DA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 1:37.22 114 Manoharan, Nishith 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 1:41.34 173 Cherakam, Yekshit 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:42.04 161 Huse, Maxwell 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

25 1:43.52 28 Prakash, Arin 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 11-12  50 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 36.80 723 Vien, Landen 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 38.97 600 Sun, Ethan 11-12 SRVA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 41.18 673 Huang, Vincent 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 41.40 662 Mijatovic, Tristan 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 42.75 593 Harding, Tyler 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

6 43.97 533 Wang, Maximus 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 44.79 310 Duenas, Daniel 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 44.80 309 Porter, Luca 11-12 HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

9 45.18 292 Waitkus, Zachary 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 45.27 288 Anugraham, Arya 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 45.32 469 Cherakam, Yekshit 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 45.41 282 Bi, Andy 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 46.07 254 Fadillah, Ethen 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 46.46 238 Lynch, Kian 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 46.74 227 Manoharan, Nishith 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 46.92 220 Payumo, Tristan 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 47.05 391 Jarmy, Adrien 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 47.17 386 Li, Ivan 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 47.54 370 Rebro, Ben 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 48.75 319 Ma, Brandon 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 48.94 144 Ge, Yuchen 11-12 DA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 49.78 278 Hung, Ethan 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

23 51.44 215 YUAN, Brady 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

24 51.92 54 Maltz, David 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 52.30 185 Sborets, Dmitry 11-12 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 11-12  100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:23.07 674 Vien, Landen 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:29.35 522 Schultz, Maxwell 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:30.09 505 Chu, Ethan 11-12 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:30.12 505 Byer, Leo 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 1:30.40 678 Huang, Vincent 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:31.11 662 Vovk, Artem 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

7 1:33.16 615 Harding, Tyler 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

8 1:34.32 411 Bi, Andy 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 1:35.93 376 Yu, Ryan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 1:36.75 359 Cramer, Aaron 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:36.95 532 Wang, Maximus 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 1:37.07 529 Wang, Weihan 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:37.91 335 Duenas, Daniel 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:37.99 333 Lynch, Kian 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:38.80 317 Bhatt, Kiaan 11-12 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 1:39.50 478 Cherakam, Yekshit 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 1:39.65 300 Waitkus, Zachary 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 1:40.39 286 Manoharan, Nishith 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 1:41.22 443 Surana, Arnav 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 1:42.11 253 Fadillah, Ethen 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:46.51 339 Ma, Brandon 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 1:47.73 154 Ho, Jordan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 1:49.49 284 Howng, Maxwell 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:50.98 258 Huse, Maxwell 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

25 1:51.78 244 Singh, Arjun 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 11-12  200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 3:03.31 677 Sun, Ethan 11-12 SRVA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 3:08.47 622 Schultz, Maxwell 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 3:17.00 534 Chu, Ethan 11-12 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 3:21.40 669 Huang, Vincent 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 3:25.62 628 Wang, Weihan 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 3:28.36 422 Duenas, Daniel 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 3:28.62 420 Lynch, Kian 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 3:30.49 582 Surana, Arnav 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 3:31.55 392 Bhatt, Kiaan 11-12 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

10 3:36.10 529 Cherakam, Yekshit 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 3:41.96 297 Fadillah, Ethen 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 4:11.19 233 Singh, Skye 11-12 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 11-12  50 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 33.60 708 Wang, Weihan 11-12 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 33.67 556 Li, Andy 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 33.92 687 Rebro, Ben 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 35.03 470 Porter, Luca 11-12 HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

5 35.22 603 Harding, Tyler 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

6 35.75 570 Wang, Maximus 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 36.24 397 Ly, Ethan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 36.50 382 Waitkus, Zachary 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 37.60 321 Yu, Ryan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 37.69 316 Payumo, Tristan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 38.37 417 Li, Ivan 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 38.52 273 Liao, Felix 11-12 SRVA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 38.80 393 Casadei, Tommaso 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

14 41.69 248 Huang, Vincent 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 41.84 241 Sborets, Dmitry 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 42.14 112 Manoharan, Nishith 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 42.80 199 Ma, Brandon 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 45.71 89 Neben, Samuel 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

19 48.07 1 Duenas, Daniel 11-12 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 53.19 1 Lewis, John-paul 11-12 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 56.34 1 Schindel, Micah 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 59.86 1 Maltz, David 11-12 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 1:02.27 1 Singh, Skye 11-12 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:04.17 1 Madadi, Eeshan 11-12 LAC 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

25 1:06.14 1 Milton, Tyler 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 11-12  100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:10.25 708 Farrell, Blake 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

2 1:17.84 498 Porter, Luca 11-12 HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

Boys 11-12  200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:40.44 644 Farrell, Blake 11-12 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

2 2:54.72 448 Porter, Luca 11-12 HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

3 3:15.93 338 Vovk, Artem 11-12 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 11-12  400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 5:47.31 833 Huang, Justin 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 5:53.98 604 Li, Andy 11-12 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 5:54.22 602 Bi, Andy 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 6:00.58 563 Cramer, Aaron 11-12 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 6:14.43 480 Porter, Luca 11-12 HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

6 6:22.06 619 Wang, Weihan 11-12 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 6:22.99 614 Wang, Maximus 11-12 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 6:47.87 301 Bhatt, Kiaan 11-12 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 13-14  50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 27.85 626 ZHOU, ETHAN 13-14 NBA 3/29/2025 2025 US Beijing WOW Age Group Invitational

2 27.88 624 Li, Dylan 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 27.99 616 Xie, Gavin 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

4 28.23 691 Wang, Yuexuan 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 28.38 586 Choi, Peyton 13-14 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 28.51 671 Pollicove, Maxwell 13-14 DA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 28.56 667 Chang, Matthew 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 28.87 644 Zabel, Archer 13-14 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 29.05 537 Gangisetty, Bhavyesh 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 29.12 531 Brown, Taalin 13-14 HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

11 29.16 623 Malik, Armaan 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 29.25 616 Yardley, Chase 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 29.58 498 Rebordao, Gabriel 13-14 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 29.71 489 Monsalud, Greysen 13-14 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 29.75 580 Zu, Jiajun 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 29.80 577 Lathi, Kiran 13-14 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

17 29.81 481 Chan, Aiden 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 30.22 452 Liao, Ian 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 30.32 445 Srinivasan, Vinodhkannan 13-14 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 30.33 539 Liang, Jiacheng 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 30.53 525 Petrenko, Pavel 13-14 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 30.84 409 Nausin, Gabriel 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 31.00 398 Nguyen, Levin 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 31.57 453 Amerino, Trevor 13-14 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 31.80 344 True, Parker 13-14 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 13-14  100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:01.32 664 Wang, Yuexuan 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:01.39 662 Pollicove, Maxwell 13-14 DA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:02.91 528 Choi, Peyton 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:03.16 519 Bansal, Aarav 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:03.77 571 Zu, Jiajun 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

6 1:03.79 495 Rebordao, Gabriel 13-14 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:04.06 560 Zabel, Archer 13-14 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:04.50 470 Li, Dylan 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 1:04.64 539 Lathi, Kiran 13-14 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 1:04.72 536 Roche, Aiden 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:04.94 454 Chan, Aiden 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 1:05.85 495 Yardley, Chase 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:05.90 420 Villegas, Nathan 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:06.00 490 Liang, Jiacheng 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:06.16 411 Monsalud, Greysen 13-14 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 1:06.68 393 Brown, Taalin 13-14 HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

17 1:07.22 375 True, Parker 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 1:07.23 447 Malik, Armaan 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 1:07.87 354 Nausin, Gabriel 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 1:08.65 399 Chang, Matthew 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:08.69 327 Liao, Ian 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 1:08.81 324 Nguyen, Levin 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 1:09.06 386 Lee, Mason 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:10.20 349 Petrenko, Pavel 13-14 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 1:11.22 250 Cradock, Fergal 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 13-14  200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:08.40 661 ZHOU, ETHAN 13-14 NBA 3/30/2025 2025 US Beijing WOW Age Group Invitational

2 2:13.03 675 Wang, Yuexuan 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 2:14.36 649 Pollicove, Maxwell 13-14 DA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 2:19.95 443 Choi, Peyton 13-14 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 2:24.72 363 Li, Dylan 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 2:27.44 321 True, Parker 13-14 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 2:27.45 415 Liang, Jiacheng 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

8 2:27.47 415 Wright, Casey 13-14 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 2:28.60 303 Chan, Aiden 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 2:29.68 380 Zu, Jiajun 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 2:29.93 284 Gangisetty, Bhavyesh 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 2:31.89 256 Nausin, Gabriel 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 2:32.14 342 Lee, Mason 13-14 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 2:32.31 340 Malik, Armaan 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 2:32.38 249 Monsalud, Greysen 13-14 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 2:33.93 316 Khambatta, Anoksh 13-14 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 2:37.23 269 Chang, Matthew 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 2:37.85 178 Brown, Taalin 13-14 HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

19 2:38.08 176 Xie, Gavin 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 2:38.30 173 Cradock, Fergal 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 2:39.57 238 Amerino, Trevor 13-14 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 2:40.56 225 Chang, Carson 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 2:42.52 126 Cassidy, Owen 13-14 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 2:44.00 184 Kakkar, Bhavik 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 2:46.85 152 Cordero, Mateo 13-14 DA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 13-14  1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 19:12.98 602 Lathi, Kiran 13-14 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 13-14  100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:10.04 678 Yardley, Chase 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:12.56 493 Gangisetty, Bhavyesh 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:13.52 563 Zabel, Archer 13-14 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:13.54 462 Choi, Peyton 13-14 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

5 1:14.37 537 Wright, Casey 13-14 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:14.60 529 Chang, Matthew 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:15.27 509 Pollicove, Maxwell 13-14 DA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:15.38 505 Khambatta, Anoksh 13-14 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 1:15.56 500 Lathi, Kiran 13-14 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 1:17.31 349 Liao, Ian 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:17.34 446 Zu, Jiajun 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 1:18.37 319 Nguyen, Levin 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:20.51 262 Srinivasan, Vinodhkannan 13-14 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:20.96 343 Liang, Jiacheng 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:21.46 330 Lee, Mason 13-14 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 1:21.57 327 Malik, Armaan 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 1:22.21 219 Cradock, Fergal 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 1:22.67 208 Brown, Taalin 13-14 HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

19 1:25.39 146 True, Parker 13-14 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 1:25.74 222 Kakkar, Bhavik 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:25.81 137 Nausin, Gabriel 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 1:26.24 211 Chang, Carson 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 1:27.27 108 Monsalud, Greysen 13-14 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:28.84 153 Li, Zachary 13-14 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

25 1:29.26 145 Cordero, Mateo 13-14 DA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 13-14  200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:29.48 680 Wang, Yuexuan 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 2:35.54 487 Pan, Albert 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 2:36.87 563 Yardley, Chase 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 2:39.38 525 Zabel, Archer 13-14 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 2:40.26 418 Choi, Peyton 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 2:42.21 484 Chang, Matthew 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

7 2:42.38 482 Wright, Casey 13-14 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 2:45.12 443 Khambatta, Anoksh 13-14 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 2:46.16 428 Zu, Jiajun 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 2:46.76 329 Villegas, Nathan 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 2:49.69 291 Li, Dylan 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 2:51.38 358 Liang, Jiacheng 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 2:51.99 350 Lee, Mason 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 2:52.23 347 Malik, Armaan 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 2:52.32 258 Cradock, Fergal 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 3:03.94 132 Nausin, Gabriel 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 3:11.80 130 Singh, Lucas 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 3:30.12 1 Eusebius, Vihaan 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 13-14  100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:22.93 466 Nguyen, Levin 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:23.09 462 Rebordao, Gabriel 13-14 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:23.82 442 Li, Dylan 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:24.12 434 Baker, Leo 13-14 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 1:24.52 527 Pollicove, Maxwell 13-14 DA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:24.93 516 Yardley, Chase 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:25.67 496 Zabel, Archer 13-14 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:26.96 361 Chan, Aiden 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 1:27.83 339 Brown, Taalin 13-14 HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

10 1:28.33 327 Bansal, Aarav 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:28.50 423 Zu, Jiajun 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 1:29.32 403 Kakkar, Bhavik 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:30.02 386 Chang, Matthew 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:31.17 260 Liao, Ian 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:31.19 357 Khambatta, Anoksh 13-14 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

16 1:31.23 356 Liang, Jiacheng 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 1:31.32 257 Villegas, Nathan 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 1:31.38 353 Wright, Casey 13-14 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 1:31.79 343 Singh, Lucas 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 1:32.74 225 Choi, Peyton 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:32.83 319 Malik, Armaan 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 1:33.83 202 Rao, Ojas 13-14 SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

23 1:33.91 200 True, Parker 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:33.98 293 Lee, Mason 13-14 TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 1:34.32 285 Roche, Aiden 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 13-14  200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:55.58 624 Wang, Yuexuan 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 3:03.80 440 Li, Dylan 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 3:04.61 430 Chan, Aiden 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 3:05.83 416 Nguyen, Levin 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 3:06.10 498 Kakkar, Bhavik 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 3:06.77 490 Yardley, Chase 13-14 CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 3:14.91 398 Khambatta, Anoksh 13-14 PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 3:15.85 388 Wright, Casey 13-14 BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 3:18.77 356 Singh, Lucas 13-14 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 3:19.17 269 Brown, Taalin 13-14 HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

11 3:19.81 262 Srinivasan, Vinodhkannan 13-14 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 3:26.16 199 Cradock, Fergal 13-14 PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 3:56.31 27 Cordero, Mateo 13-14 DA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 13-14  100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

1 1:15.81 293 Brown, Taalin 13-14 HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

2 1:48.83 1 Dupont, Max 13-14 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 13-14  200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:35.93 593 Pollicove, Maxwell 13-14 DA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 2:53.77 347 Khambatta, Anoksh 13-14 PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 3:22.43 57 Wright, Casey 13-14 BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 3:24.30 44 Chang, Carson 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 13-14  200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:45.43 352 Baker, Leo 13-14 PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

2 2:51.91 267 Brown, Taalin 13-14 HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

Boys 13-14  400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 5:22.43 661 Wang, Yuexuan 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 6:06.75 356 Kakkar, Bhavik 13-14 PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 6:13.49 239 Chan, Aiden 13-14 CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 15-16  50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 24.55 811 Vieler, Cade 15-16 UN 3/27/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

2 26.49 686 Wu, Jack 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 27.10 604 Oravec, Colton 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 27.14 635 Aprelev, Mark 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 27.76 553 Douwes, Thatcher 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 28.87 469 Aamoth, Sebastian 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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7 31.38 326 daRosa, Parker 15-16 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 15-16  100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 51.48 906 Wu, Songrui 15-16 PLS 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 52.76 846 Vieler, Cade 15-16 UN 3/30/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

3 54.96 797 Elaydi, Shareef 15-16 UN 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

4 58.82 634 Aprelev, Mark 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 58.93 580 Douwes, Thatcher 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:01.77 470 Nguyen-Trong, Bao-son 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:06.00 321 Aamoth, Sebastian 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:11.36 161 Maloschik, Daniel 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 15-16  200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:48.55 1058 Mijatovic, Luka 15-16 PLS 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 1:51.70 926 Wu, Songrui 15-16 PLS 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

3 1:53.37 886 Vieler, Cade 15-16 UN 3/28/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

4 2:07.42 576 Oravec, Colton 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 2:09.71 581 Lu, Evan 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 2:11.64 494 Douwes, Thatcher 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 2:14.90 482 Wu, Jack 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 2:15.95 463 Aprelev, Mark 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 2:25.82 257 Aamoth, Sebastian 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 2:41.95 98 daRosa, Parker 15-16 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 15-16  400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 3:48.95 1046 Mijatovic, Luka 15-16 PLS 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
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2 3:58.22 905 Wu, Songrui 15-16 PLS 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

3 4:19.73 676 Vieler, Cade 15-16 UN 3/29/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

Boys 15-16  800 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 7:59.09 1042 Mijatovic, Luka 15-16 PLS 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

Boys 15-16  1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 15:16.31 1004 Mijatovic, Luka 15-16 PLS 3/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 19:06.23 471 Larsen, Holden 15-16 MBSC 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 19:57.59 371 Walsh, Nicholas 15-16 MBSC 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys 15-16  100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 58.19 897 Wu, Songrui 15-16 PLS 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 58.98 865 Vieler, Cade 15-16 UN 3/29/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

3 1:11.39 469 Aprelev, Mark 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:12.79 372 Douwes, Thatcher 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:15.83 333 Lu, Evan 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:16.57 262 Aamoth, Sebastian 15-16 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:26.34 82 daRosa, Parker 15-16 TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 15-16  200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:07.65 866 Wu, Songrui 15-16 PLS 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 2:20.75 628 Vieler, Cade 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 2:43.97 277 Aamoth, Sebastian 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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Boys 15-16  100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:25.85 299 Blasquez, Lukas 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 1:33.61 128 Maloschik, Daniel 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:33.96 121 Aamoth, Sebastian 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 15-16  200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:30.15 806 Elaydi, Shareef 15-16 UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 2:37.31 699 Dangol, Aasish 15-16 UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

Boys 15-16  100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 57.65 818 Yeo, Aiden 15-16 PLS 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont - Time Trials

Boys 15-16  200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:03.34 943 Elaydi, Shareef 15-16 UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 2:08.23 809 Yeo, Aiden 15-16 PLS 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

3 2:09.34 789 Dangol, Aasish 15-16 UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

4 2:25.37 517 Douwes, Thatcher 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 2:42.51 310 Aprelev, Mark 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 15-16  200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:07.59 909 Wu, Songrui 15-16 PLS 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 2:09.10 885 Elaydi, Shareef 15-16 UN 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 2:10.73 845 Yeo, Aiden 15-16 PLS 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont - Time Trials
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Boys 15-16  400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 5:12.72 541 Douwes, Thatcher 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 5:51.29 275 Nguyen-Trong, Bao-son 15-16 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 17-18  50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 26.43 625 Mata, Dakota 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 28.52 463 Lendaris, Montana 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 30.20 341 Rebro, Max 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 32.54 185 Byun, Evan 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 17-18  100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 57.37 610 Ridosko, Kyle 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 57.86 590 Mata, Dakota 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 59.81 512 Valentine, Simon 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:05.05 321 Lendaris, Montana 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:07.75 235 Rebro, Max 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 17-18  200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:05.36 589 Ridosko, Kyle 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

2 2:10.29 491 Mata, Dakota 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 2:28.42 197 Rebro, Max 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 17-18  400 Freestyle Long Course Meters
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Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 4:06.62 782 Power, Zachary 17-18 LAKE 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

Boys 17-18  800 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 8:35.17 771 Power, Zachary 17-18 LAKE 4/2/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

Boys 17-18  100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:01.41 729 Ciciarelli, Maxwell 17-18 UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 1:06.75 532 Ridosko, Kyle 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 1:09.64 422 Byun, Evan 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 1:10.59 404 Mata, Dakota 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:13.69 309 Lendaris, Montana 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:17.27 210 Rebro, Max 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 17-18  200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:16.21 665 Ciciarelli, Maxwell 17-18 UN 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 2:16.64 646 Roedling, Liam 17-18 DACA 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 2:24.37 525 Ridosko, Kyle 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 2:46.69 207 Rebro, Max 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 2:47.35 199 Valentine, Simon 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 17-18  100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:04.73 889 Wang, Chenyu 17-18 PASA 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 1:07.54 793 Ely, Justin 17-18 CDST 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento
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3 1:08.66 756 West, Jack 17-18 PSL 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

4 1:19.47 424 Mata, Dakota 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:27.24 225 Valentine, Simon 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:29.69 170 Rebro, Max 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:35.49 61 Lendaris, Montana 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 17-18  200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:17.69 939 Wang, Chenyu 17-18 PASA 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 2:42.93 577 Byun, Evan 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

3 2:54.06 440 Ridosko, Kyle 17-18 UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 17-18  100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 56.55 809 Power, Zachary 17-18 LAKE 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 58.76 732 Raghavan, Chetan 17-18 UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento - Time Trials

3 59.04 720 Ciciarelli, Maxwell 17-18 UN 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento - Time Trials

Boys 17-18  200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:05.22 828 Power, Zachary 17-18 LAKE 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 2:17.20 622 Raghavan, Chetan 17-18 UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 2:34.97 345 Mata, Dakota 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys 17-18  200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:08.76 837 Wang, Chenyu 17-18 PASA 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont - Time Trials

Boys 17-18  400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters
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Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 4:44.48 739 Wang, Chenyu 17-18 PASA 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont - Time Trials

2 4:44.54 739 Ferrer, Justin 17-18 PSL 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 5:02.27 590 Ridosko, Kyle 17-18 UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys Open  50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 22.03 997 Curry, Brooks Open CAL 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 23.05 907 Somov, Evgenii Open CAL 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 24.42 789 Rasmussen, Nathan Open TIGR 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

4 24.55 811 Vieler, Cade Open UN 3/27/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

5 25.09 733 Ridosko, Nathanael Open TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 25.46 703 Capili, Kyle Open TIGR 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

7 26.43 625 Mata, Dakota Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 26.49 686 Wu, Jack Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 27.10 604 Oravec, Colton Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 27.14 635 Aprelev, Mark Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 27.36 840 Schultz, Maxwell Open PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 27.76 553 Douwes, Thatcher Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 27.85 626 ZHOU, ETHAN Open NBA 3/29/2025 2025 US Beijing WOW Age Group Invitational

14 27.88 624 Li, Dylan Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 27.99 616 Xie, Gavin Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 28.23 691 Wang, Yuexuan Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 28.38 586 Choi, Peyton Open TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 28.51 671 Pollicove, Maxwell Open DA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 28.52 463 Lendaris, Montana Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 28.56 667 Chang, Matthew Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 28.73 748 Byer, Leo Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

22 28.87 644 Zabel, Archer Open PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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22 28.87 469 Aamoth, Sebastian Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 29.05 537 Gangisetty, Bhavyesh Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 29.12 531 Brown, Taalin Open HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

Boys Open  100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 48.30 1014 Curry, Brooks Open CAL 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 51.48 906 Wu, Songrui Open PLS 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

3 51.65 853 Somov, Evgenii Open CAL 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

4 52.76 846 Vieler, Cade Open UN 3/30/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

5 53.48 769 Ridosko, Nathanael Open TRIV 3/30/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

6 53.81 754 Cole, Ethan Open TIGR 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

7 54.96 797 Elaydi, Shareef Open UN 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

8 57.37 610 Ridosko, Kyle Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 57.86 590 Mata, Dakota Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 58.82 634 Aprelev, Mark Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 58.93 580 Douwes, Thatcher Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 59.81 512 Valentine, Simon Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:01.32 664 Wang, Yuexuan Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:01.39 662 Pollicove, Maxwell Open DA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:01.77 470 Nguyen-Trong, Bao-son Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 1:02.84 728 Schultz, Maxwell Open PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 1:02.91 528 Choi, Peyton Open TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 1:03.16 519 Bansal, Aarav Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 1:03.77 571 Zu, Jiajun Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 1:03.79 495 Rebordao, Gabriel Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:04.06 560 Zabel, Archer Open PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 1:04.08 685 Byer, Leo Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

23 1:04.20 681 Li, Andy Open BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:04.50 470 Li, Dylan Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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25 1:04.64 539 Lathi, Kiran Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys Open  200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:46.74 1016 Curry, Brooks Open CAL 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 1:48.55 1058 Mijatovic, Luka Open PLS 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

3 1:51.70 926 Wu, Songrui Open PLS 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

4 1:53.37 886 Vieler, Cade Open UN 3/28/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

5 1:55.54 801 Ridosko, Nathanael Open TRIV 3/28/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

6 2:05.36 589 Ridosko, Kyle Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 2:07.42 576 Oravec, Colton Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 2:08.40 661 ZHOU, ETHAN Open NBA 3/30/2025 2025 US Beijing WOW Age Group Invitational

9 2:09.71 581 Lu, Evan Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 2:10.29 491 Mata, Dakota Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 2:11.64 494 Douwes, Thatcher Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 2:13.03 675 Wang, Yuexuan Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 2:14.36 649 Pollicove, Maxwell Open DA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 2:14.90 482 Wu, Jack Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 2:15.95 463 Aprelev, Mark Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 2:19.88 657 Li, Andy Open BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 2:19.95 443 Choi, Peyton Open TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 2:21.43 630 Vien, Landen Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 2:23.56 595 Bi, Andy Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 2:24.72 363 Li, Dylan Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 2:25.22 568 Cramer, Aaron Open PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 2:25.82 257 Aamoth, Sebastian Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 2:27.22 684 Huang, Justin Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 2:27.44 321 True, Parker Open TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 2:27.45 415 Liang, Jiacheng Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Page 33 of 40



Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 4/13/25
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2024  - 8/31/2025

Boys Open  400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 3:48.95 1046 Mijatovic, Luka Open PLS 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 3:58.22 905 Wu, Songrui Open PLS 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

3 4:06.62 782 Power, Zachary Open LAKE 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

4 4:12.68 718 Ridosko, Nathanael Open TRIV 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

5 4:19.73 676 Vieler, Cade Open UN 3/29/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

Boys Open  800 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 7:59.09 1042 Mijatovic, Luka Open PLS 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 8:35.17 771 Power, Zachary Open LAKE 4/2/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 8:42.35 734 Ridosko, Nathanael Open TRIV 3/30/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

Boys Open  1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 15:16.31 1004 Mijatovic, Luka Open PLS 3/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 19:06.23 471 Larsen, Holden Open MBSC 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

3 19:11.91 756 Farrell, Blake Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

4 19:12.98 602 Lathi, Kiran Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

5 19:57.59 371 Walsh, Nicholas Open MBSC 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

6 23:50.24 519 Hung, Ethan Open SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

7 25:35.75 369 Huse, Maxwell Open SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

Boys Open  100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 58.19 897 Wu, Songrui Open PLS 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 58.98 865 Vieler, Cade Open UN 3/29/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

3 1:01.41 729 Ciciarelli, Maxwell Open UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento
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4 1:06.75 532 Ridosko, Kyle Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 1:09.64 422 Byun, Evan Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 1:10.04 678 Yardley, Chase Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 1:10.59 404 Mata, Dakota Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 1:11.34 740 Lee, Alden Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

9 1:11.39 469 Aprelev, Mark Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 1:12.56 493 Gangisetty, Bhavyesh Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 1:12.79 372 Douwes, Thatcher Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 1:13.52 563 Zabel, Archer Open PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:13.54 462 Choi, Peyton Open TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:13.69 309 Lendaris, Montana Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:14.37 537 Wright, Casey Open BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 1:14.60 529 Chang, Matthew Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 1:15.27 509 Pollicove, Maxwell Open DA 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 1:15.38 505 Khambatta, Anoksh Open PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 1:15.56 500 Lathi, Kiran Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

20 1:15.83 333 Lu, Evan Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:16.16 598 Byer, Leo Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

22 1:16.22 597 Vien, Landen Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 1:16.57 262 Aamoth, Sebastian Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:17.27 210 Rebro, Max Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 1:17.31 349 Liao, Ian Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys Open  200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:07.65 866 Wu, Songrui Open PLS 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 2:16.21 665 Ciciarelli, Maxwell Open UN 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 2:16.64 646 Roedling, Liam Open DACA 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

4 2:18.53 612 Ridosko, Nathanael Open TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 2:20.75 628 Vieler, Cade Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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6 2:24.37 525 Ridosko, Kyle Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 2:29.48 680 Wang, Yuexuan Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 2:35.54 487 Pan, Albert Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 2:36.87 563 Yardley, Chase Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 2:39.38 525 Zabel, Archer Open PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 2:40.26 418 Choi, Peyton Open TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 2:42.21 484 Chang, Matthew Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 2:42.38 482 Wright, Casey Open BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 2:43.97 277 Aamoth, Sebastian Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 2:45.12 443 Khambatta, Anoksh Open PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 2:46.16 428 Zu, Jiajun Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 2:46.69 207 Rebro, Max Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 2:46.76 329 Villegas, Nathan Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 2:47.35 199 Valentine, Simon Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 2:49.69 291 Li, Dylan Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 2:51.38 358 Liang, Jiacheng Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 2:51.99 350 Lee, Mason Open TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 2:52.23 347 Malik, Armaan Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 2:52.32 258 Cradock, Fergal Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 3:03.94 132 Nausin, Gabriel Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys Open  100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:00.61 1018 Somov, Evgenii Open CAL 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 1:02.16 961 Fischer, Brandon Open TRIV 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 1:03.41 917 Tan, Zachary Open CAL 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

4 1:04.17 890 ANTONIAK, Lars Open CAL 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

5 1:04.73 889 Wang, Chenyu Open PASA 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

6 1:06.58 807 Ryan, Brendan Open UN 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

7 1:06.63 805 Jamieson, Joaquin Open UN 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento
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8 1:07.46 777 Mefford, Benjamin Open UN 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

9 1:07.54 793 Ely, Justin Open CDST 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

10 1:08.66 756 West, Jack Open PSL 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

11 1:08.87 730 Dentino, Dante Open TIGR 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

12 1:19.47 424 Mata, Dakota Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 1:22.93 466 Nguyen, Levin Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 1:23.07 674 Vien, Landen Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 1:23.09 462 Rebordao, Gabriel Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 1:23.82 442 Li, Dylan Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 1:24.12 434 Baker, Leo Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

18 1:24.52 527 Pollicove, Maxwell Open DA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 1:24.93 516 Yardley, Chase Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 1:25.67 496 Zabel, Archer Open PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 1:25.85 299 Blasquez, Lukas Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 1:26.96 361 Chan, Aiden Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 1:27.24 225 Valentine, Simon Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 1:27.83 339 Brown, Taalin Open HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

25 1:28.33 327 Bansal, Aarav Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys Open  200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:15.08 973 Somov, Evgenii Open CAL 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento - Time Trials

2 2:15.57 965 Fischer, Brandon Open TRIV 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 2:16.87 946 Tan, Zachary Open CAL 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

4 2:17.14 942 ANTONIAK, Lars Open CAL 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

5 2:17.69 939 Wang, Chenyu Open PASA 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

6 2:19.88 901 Ryan, Brendan Open UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

7 2:28.22 780 Mefford, Benjamin Open UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

8 2:30.15 806 Elaydi, Shareef Open UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

9 2:32.36 721 Dentino, Dante Open TIGR 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento
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10 2:37.31 699 Dangol, Aasish Open UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

11 2:42.93 577 Byun, Evan Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 2:54.06 440 Ridosko, Kyle Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 2:55.58 624 Wang, Yuexuan Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

14 3:03.31 677 Sun, Ethan Open SRVA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 3:03.80 440 Li, Dylan Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 3:04.61 430 Chan, Aiden Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 3:05.83 416 Nguyen, Levin Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 3:06.10 498 Kakkar, Bhavik Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

19 3:06.77 490 Yardley, Chase Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

20 3:08.47 622 Schultz, Maxwell Open PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

21 3:14.91 398 Khambatta, Anoksh Open PST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

22 3:15.85 388 Wright, Casey Open BSW 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

23 3:17.00 534 Chu, Ethan Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

24 3:18.77 356 Singh, Lucas Open TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

25 3:19.17 269 Brown, Taalin Open HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

Boys Open  100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 56.55 809 Power, Zachary Open LAKE 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 57.65 818 Yeo, Aiden Open PLS 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont - Time Trials

3 58.76 732 Raghavan, Chetan Open UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento - Time Trials

4 59.04 720 Ciciarelli, Maxwell Open UN 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento - Time Trials

5 1:10.25 708 Farrell, Blake Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

6 1:15.81 293 Brown, Taalin Open HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

7 1:17.84 498 Porter, Luca Open HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

8 1:38.58 332 Acot, Ronel Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

9 1:40.44 300 McClennan, Simon Open SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

10 1:48.83 1 Dupont, Max Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

11 1:56.02 220 Parris, Micah Open SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party
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Boys Open  200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:03.34 943 Elaydi, Shareef Open UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

2 2:05.22 828 Power, Zachary Open LAKE 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 2:08.23 809 Yeo, Aiden Open PLS 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

4 2:09.34 789 Dangol, Aasish Open UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

5 2:12.75 691 Ridosko, Nathanael Open TRIV 3/29/2025 2025 IN Central Zone Speedo Sectional 2025

6 2:17.20 622 Raghavan, Chetan Open UN 4/4/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

7 2:25.37 517 Douwes, Thatcher Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 2:34.97 345 Mata, Dakota Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 2:35.93 593 Pollicove, Maxwell Open DA 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 2:42.51 310 Aprelev, Mark Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 2:53.77 347 Khambatta, Anoksh Open PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 3:22.43 57 Wright, Casey Open BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 3:24.30 44 Chang, Carson Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys Open  200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:07.59 909 Wu, Songrui Open PLS 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 2:08.65 828 Ryan, Brendan Open UN 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 2:08.76 837 Wang, Chenyu Open PASA 3/6/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont - Time Trials

4 2:09.10 885 Elaydi, Shareef Open UN 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

5 2:09.11 818 Somov, Evgenii Open CAL 4/5/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento - Time Trials

6 2:10.73 845 Yeo, Aiden Open PLS 3/8/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont - Time Trials

7 2:40.44 644 Farrell, Blake Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

8 2:45.43 352 Baker, Leo Open PASA 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

9 2:51.91 267 Brown, Taalin Open HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

10 2:54.72 448 Porter, Luca Open HSC 4/13/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring
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11 3:01.34 802 Sun, Marco Open PLS 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 3:11.37 514 Ma, Isaac Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 3:15.93 338 Vovk, Artem Open SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

14 3:25.86 364 Acot, Ronel Open UN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

15 3:43.32 212 murong, binbin Open SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

16 3:47.06 327 Xu, Luke Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 3:53.55 138 Saychuk, Rostyslav Open TRIV 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

18 4:10.88 150 Parris, Micah Open SUNN 4/12/2025 2025 PASA DZ Tri Meet LCM Block Party

19 4:13.64 133 Srinivasan, Vishnu Open CDST 4/12/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

Boys Open  400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 4:44.48 739 Wang, Chenyu Open PASA 3/7/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont - Time Trials

2 4:44.54 739 Ferrer, Justin Open PSL 4/3/2025 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Sacramento

3 5:02.27 590 Ridosko, Kyle Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

4 5:12.72 541 Douwes, Thatcher Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

5 5:22.43 661 Wang, Yuexuan Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

6 5:47.31 833 Huang, Justin Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

7 5:51.29 275 Nguyen-Trong, Bao-son Open UN 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

8 5:53.98 604 Li, Andy Open BSW 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

9 5:54.22 602 Bi, Andy Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

10 6:00.58 563 Cramer, Aaron Open PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

11 6:06.75 356 Kakkar, Bhavik Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

12 6:13.49 239 Chan, Aiden Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

13 6:14.43 480 Porter, Luca Open HSC 4/12/2025 2025 SN LCM Splash into Spring

14 6:22.06 619 Wang, Weihan Open PLS 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

15 6:22.99 614 Wang, Maximus Open CDST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

16 6:47.87 301 Bhatt, Kiaan Open TRIV 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+

17 7:31.72 1 Obermeyer, Robert Open PST 4/13/2025 2025 PC BSW Long Course C/B/BB+
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